) E ¥ PAGES -
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID cOOE PAGE O

‘ 1| 2
2. AMENDMENTMOD TION NQ. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIGN/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5, PROJECT NO. (if applicabie)
0003 /‘W\ 03/10/2011
3 ts?& CODE | pMpS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1 other than ffem 6 CODE |
CONSUMER PRQDUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
4330 EAST WEST HWY
ROCM 517
BETHESDA MD 20814
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Stats and 2IP Cade} {x) BA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
LEE MEMORIAL HEALTH SYSTEM
ATTN LISA SGARLATA EX DIRPATIENT CARE ©B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
2776 CLEVELAND AVENUE
FORT MYERS FL 33901-5864 % 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/QRDER NO.
CPSC-N-10-0134
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
V PRy cove 03/22/2010
T1.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMI TS OF SOLI N
[ The above rumbersd solicitation is dad g$ set forth in ltem 14, The hour end date specdisd for receipt of Offers [is oxtended, [ 1is nct extended.
QOfiecs must ackrowledge recaipt of this amengment prioe (o the hour and dete specified in the ion or as ded, by one of the following methods: (8) By complating
Htorns 8 andd 15, and raturning copisa of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging raceipt of this smendment on each sopy of the offer submintsd; or {¢) By

separaty jetter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicilation and smendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ARD DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJEC TION OF YQUR OFFER. i by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer wiready submitted, such change may be made by telsgram o letter, provided each telegram or leter makes
refersrica to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opsning bour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND ARFROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: 512' 487.50

C100A11DPS 2011 1117900000 EXFM0O04310 252E0
13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MOOIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A ngémg% %%%ER i$ ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonty} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC T/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGE 8 (such as changes in paying office,
appropristion valte, stc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

T THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF

. OTRER {Spechy lype of modiicalion and autharily)
X FUNDING ONLY ACTION

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Klis not, [ is raquired to sign this document and retum 0 copies 1o tha issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Orpanized by UCF headings, i

DUNS Number: -ebiihfiims

HOSPITAL ID#: 5A582085

ing solicifationfbontract subject matier whers faasibhe.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funds for the periocd of February
1, 2011 through September 30, 2011. THIS CONTRACT IS NOW FULLY FUNDED FOR FY-2011.

For FY-201l1 the total amount of this contract is increased by 312,487.50, from $8,325,18 to
$20,8B12.68,

Continued ...

Excapt as provided herein, all tarms and conditions of the document referenced in item 8A or 10A, ss hersicfors changed, remains unchangaed end in fuil force and effect.
18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prirt) 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typs or print}

Doris B. Kessler

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. Uz STATES OF

16C. DATE SIGNED

| 93/10/2011
(Signeturs of parson suthorized fo gign} {5ign

NSH 7540-01-152-8070 / STAKDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Provious sdition unusable e Prescribed by GSA

FAR {48 CFR) §3.243



http:20,812.68
http:8,325.18
http:12,487.50

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE  OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| oo 10-0134/0003 IR E:
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
LEE MEMORTIAL HEALTH SYSTEM
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY fuN(T UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
{A} {B) (Cy [} (E) (F})
TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM $2: 38,542/EA
Change Item 0002 to read as follows{amount shown
is the cobligated amount):
0002 ACCESS ONLY TO NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS, 23125 |[EA 0,54 12,487.50

SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS AND SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL
STUDY REPORTS FOR THE QUANTITY OF 38,542 EA @
$0.54 = $20,812.68

Quantity: 38542

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NEN 7640-01-152-8087

OPTIONAL FORM 335 (4-88)
Bponsored by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) 83.110



